
Show #84313 (Charlie Smith): High Roller Reining Classic I (09/08/2017)

119. DRHA DRHARK: DRHA Rookie - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 176 Heza Hollywood Legend Gloria Grove 70.50 Gloria Grove/Michael Jackson$52.20

1T 609 Nu Risky Step Starla Grove 70.50 Gloria Grove$52.20

1T 705 ARC King Snapper Steven Cresap 70.50 Melinda Cresap$52.20

1T 147 Jac Bee Whiz Dana Pastorino 70.50 Pastorino Hay$52.20

5 283 Black Tie Banjo McKayla Hainey 70.00 McKayla Hainey$26.10

6T 686 RickyBacInHollywood Allison Williams 69.50 Allison Williams$20.30

6T 779 Ms Roan Gangster Jack Luffy 69.50 Milan Eaton$20.30

8 703 Showhiz Robbi-Kay Lynn Pederson 69.00 Robert Pederson$14.50

9T 678 Dun Drinkin Whizkey Jennifer Danvers 68.50 Jennifer Danvers

9T 337 Shinestein Pat Kafetzopoulos 68.50 Pat Kafetzopoulos

11 391 Heckuva Joker Emma Tedrick 68.00 Emma Tedrick

12T 346 Ace Of Jades Joyce Willis 67.50 De Anna Stevens

12T 431 Check Out My Guns Anais Goedertier 67.50 Christina Riley

14T 131 SHR Twist N Shout Missy Benker 66.50 Peter & Missy Benker

14T 277 Moonshine Banjo Jennifer Cowdell 66.50 Jennifer Cowdell

14T 185 Gunna Chic Ya Out Brenn Burtch 66.50 Brenn Burtch

14T 380 Dixie Chicken Elizabeth C Dagnall DVM 66.50 Elizabeth C Dagnall DVM

18T 601 Cat Shiner Maria Renzi 66.00 Maria Renzi

18T 379 Drag N Tail Wendy Claus 66.00 Wendy Claus

20T 186 Banjoboonsmal Peyton McGowan 65.00 Peyton McGowan/Brenn

20T 734 Were Dun Miss Kitty Michelle Betten 65.00 Joe Betten

22 758 Chics Lil Step Claire Robertson 64.50 The Brass Ring

23 550 Whiz N Kachina Brenda Andrews 62.50 Brenda Andrews

24T 333 Mr Twister Whiz Lisa Dentoni 0.00 Lisa Dentoni

24T 448 Baileys Muddslide David Stroud 0.00 David Stroud

24T 735 SH Imvaguelysurprised Michelle Betten 0.00 Joe Betten

24T 183 Coronas In Hollywood Laetitia Loubser 0.00 Laetitia Loubser

24T 540 Dually With A Star Katie Herberger 0.00 Katie Stelzleni

24T 781 Reyba McEntire Kelly Carson 0.00 Kelly Carson

120. DRHA GAG: Green As Grass - Shown: 27

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 176 Heza Hollywood Legend Gloria Grove 70.50 Gloria Grove/Michael Jackson$67.50

1T 705 ARC King Snapper Steven Cresap 70.50 Melinda Cresap$67.50

3 779 Ms Roan Gangster Jack Luffy 69.50 Milan Eaton$45.90

4T 702 Totally Juiced Jaclyn Pederson 69.00 Kari Pederson$25.65

4T 445 Dough For It Kelley Cooper 69.00 Kelley Cooper$25.65

6 678 Dun Drinkin Whizkey Jennifer Danvers 68.50 Jennifer Danvers$21.60

7T 346 Ace Of Jades Joyce Willis 67.50 De Anna Stevens$8.10

7T 431 Check Out My Guns Anais Goedertier 67.50 Christina Riley$8.10

9 737 HH In Living Color Megan Callan 67.00 Kim Niven

10T 185 Gunna Chic Ya Out Brenn Burtch 66.50 Brenn Burtch

10T 731 Dunminding Ps And Qs Jenna Neufeld 66.50 Jenna Neufeld

10T 683 Premium Buckshot Ashlye Caruth Daniel 66.50 Ashlye Caruth Daniel

13 379 Drag N Tail Wendy Claus 66.00 Wendy Claus
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14T 691 One Reinin Wimpy Cynthia Alleman 65.50 Cynthia Alleman

14T 454 Mister Big Gun Danica Caravetta 65.50 Danica Caravetta

16 734 Were Dun Miss Kitty Michelle Betten 65.00 Joe Betten

17T 758 Chics Lil Step Claire Robertson 64.50 The Brass Ring

17T 759 Hollywood Spin Doctor Claire Robertson 64.50 Claire Robertson

17T 780 Champion Brooke Lobue 64.50 Brooke Lobue

20 682 Twylite Zone Ashlye Caruth Daniel 63.50 Ashlye Caruth Daniel

21T 735 SH Imvaguelysurprised Michelle Betten 0.00 Joe Betten

21T 183 Coronas In Hollywood Laetitia Loubser 0.00 Laetitia Loubser

21T 488 Custom Legends Chic Theresa L De Vries 0.00 Theresa L De Vries

21T 540 Dually With A Star Katie Herberger 0.00 Katie Stelzleni

21T 756 JD Savannah Dawn Talia Lydick 0.00 Jennifer Danvers

21T 132 Smart Pale Face Theresa Orijuela 0.00 Theresa Orijuela

21T 656 KR Next Exit Parker Temkin 0.00 Parker Temkin

121. DRHA GRREIN: Green Reiner - Shown: 34

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 705 ARC King Snapper Steven Cresap 70.50 Melinda Cresap

1T 147 Jac Bee Whiz Dana Pastorino 70.50 Pastorino Hay

3T 686 RickyBacInHollywood Allison Williams 69.50 Allison Williams

3T 779 Ms Roan Gangster Jack Luffy 69.50 Milan Eaton

5T 702 Totally Juiced Jaclyn Pederson 69.00 Kari Pederson

5T 519 Solanos Seventeen Annamarie Glenn 69.00 Susan Glenn

5T 445 Dough For It Kelley Cooper 69.00 Kelley Cooper

8 678 Dun Drinkin Whizkey Jennifer Danvers 68.50 Jennifer Danvers

9 391 Heckuva Joker Emma Tedrick 68.00 Emma Tedrick

10T 346 Ace Of Jades Joyce Willis 67.50 De Anna Stevens

10T 431 Check Out My Guns Anais Goedertier 67.50 Christina Riley

12 661 Low On Face Paint Haley Halvorsen 67.00 Haley Halvorsen

13T 185 Gunna Chic Ya Out Brenn Burtch 66.50 Brenn Burtch

13T 683 Premium Buckshot Ashlye Caruth Daniel 66.50 Ashlye Caruth Daniel

15T 601 Cat Shiner Maria Renzi 66.00 Maria Renzi

15T 379 Drag N Tail Wendy Claus 66.00 Wendy Claus

17T 253 Boonlights Smarty Ashley Taylor 65.50 Ashley Taylor

17T 454 Mister Big Gun Danica Caravetta 65.50 Danica Caravetta

19T 734 Were Dun Miss Kitty Michelle Betten 65.00 Joe Betten

19T 584 High Sliding Cat Bobbie Pope 65.00 Bobbie Pope

21T 758 Chics Lil Step Claire Robertson 64.50 The Brass Ring

21T 759 Hollywood Spin Doctor Claire Robertson 64.50 Claire Robertson

23 682 Twylite Zone Ashlye Caruth Daniel 63.50 Ashlye Caruth Daniel

24 662 GR Hollywood Frankie Haley Halvorsen 63.00 Haley Halvorsen

25 550 Whiz N Kachina Brenda Andrews 62.50 Brenda Andrews

26T 231 Gotta Surprize Morgan Penner 61.00 Morgan Penner

26T 663 R G Whiz Riley Halvorsen 61.00 Haley Halvorsen

28T 333 Mr Twister Whiz Lisa Dentoni 0.00 Lisa Dentoni

28T 735 SH Imvaguelysurprised Michelle Betten 0.00 Joe Betten

28T 183 Coronas In Hollywood Laetitia Loubser 0.00 Laetitia Loubser
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28T 540 Dually With A Star Katie Herberger 0.00 Katie Stelzleni

28T 756 JD Savannah Dawn Talia Lydick 0.00 Jennifer Danvers

28T 132 Smart Pale Face Theresa Orijuela 0.00 Theresa Orijuela

28T 664 Colonelsmokingwiteout Riley Halvorsen 0.00 Kate J Halvorsen

122. WPR REIN: World Para Reining - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 777 RR Star Gun Fiona Durston 68.00 Cherie Vachon

2 344 Optimus Shine Kimberly A Olivetto 67.50 Kimberly A Olivetto


